
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20 

Capacity Building and Skills Enhancement Initiatives taken by 

the Institution 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

AY 2019-20 

S. No Name of Activity Total number of students 

enrolled 

1.  Soft Skill Development 

 

579 

 

2.  Language Lab 

 

182 

 

3.  Yoga 

 

147 

 

4.  Meditation 

 

307 

 

5.  Personal Counselling and 

Mentoring 

 

206 

 

6.  Remedial Coaching 

 

93 

 

7.  Bridge Courses 

 

153 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Soft Skill Development 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

            



 

 
 

 

SYLLABUS FOR SOFT SKILLS 

 
S No. Topic 

 

Description 

 

 

1 

Introduction Intro to Classes and their importance. Familiarization 

with some trend words like cynical, abide, pageant etc 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Activity Students are given 2-3 topics and students are picked 

up randomly to speak on them for a couple of minutes. 

Some topics include: 1
st
 day of college, memorable 

moment of my life, message to my friends etc.  

3 

Outline of  

Verbs + Tenses 

After discussing rules in brief, students are asked to 

frame sentences keeping these rules in mind. 

 

 

4 

Daily Conversations Telephonic, public, general etiquettes of conversation 

among different people. Students asked to enact 

situations. 

5 
Rephrasing Reading 

Material  

Reading aloud snippets from newspapers/novels and 

later summarizing the content in their own language.  

 

 

6 

Picture Composition Some pictures will be shown in the class and students 

will speak about their interpretation of those pictures in 

their own words using comparative study.  

 

7 

Situational Roles Role Plays 

8 Story Making Words given to draft a story  

9 Declamation Students will speak on a topic of their choice 

10 Declamation Students will speak on a topic of their choice 

 

 

 

 

TRAINING AND PLACEMENT 





 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR SOFT SKILLS 

 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO  STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 1605764 Abhinash Verma CE 

2 1605767 Akshay Kumar CE 

3 1605769 Amit Kalotra CE 

4 1605774 Avinash Choor CE 

5 1605777 Bhargav Sharma CE 

6 1605776 Bhagwant Kaur CE 

7 1605781 Chander Kant Saini CE 

8 1605782 Charanjeet Singh CE 

9 1605784 Ghulam Mehdi CE 

10 1605804 Md Jafrudin Ansari CE 

11 1605789 Jashanpreet Singh CE 

12 1605795 Kamal Jyoti CE 

13 1605805 Md Kaunaian Ansari CE 

14 1605799 Manish CE 

15 1605808 Mohd Arif Chowdhary CE 

16 1605809 Mohit Lalotra CE 

17 1605810 Mohsin Ali CE 

18 1605812 Nangram Parang CE 

19 1605813 Pankaj Angurana CE 

20 1605814 Pappu Kumar Yadav CE 

21 1605815 Raghu Kumar Sah CE 

22 1605819 Rajiv Mishra CE 

23 1605824 Ram Krishna Sah CE 

24 1605826 Rohit Pathania CE 

25 1605829 Sahil Kumar CE 

26 1605831 Sanjit Kumar Thakur CE 



 

 
 

27 1605832 Satish Kumar CE 

28 1605834 Shahid Bashir Wani CE 

29 1605835 Shakir Ansari CE 

30 1605836 Shiv Sah CE 

31 1605840 Suman Yadav CE 

32 1605841 Sunny Rai CE 

33 1605842 Tahira Anjum Chowdhary CE 

34 1605843 Taranpreet Singh CE 

35 1605844 Tarun Vehgal CE 

36 1605794 Jumyi Dini CE 

37 1605796 Kirila T Yimchunger CE 

38 1605802 Mating Tai Tarh CE 

39 1605817 Raj Khatri CE 

40 1605833 Seema Rawol CE 

41 1605823 Ram Krishna Mandal CE 

42 1605803 Md Faiyaz Alam CE 

43 1605765 Abhishek Kumar CE 

44 1605768 Aman Sandhu CE 

45 1605845 Tsewang Stanzin CE 

46 1605846 Varun Upadhaya CE 

47 1605827 Roshan Kumar Yadav CE 

48 1605839 Suman Kumar Chaudhary CE 

49 1605816 Rahul Kumar Sah CE 

50 1605779 Bikash Kumar Patel CE 

51 1605797 Kishundev Yadav CE 

52 1605800 Manish Kumar Sah CE 

53 1605801 Manish Yadav CE 

54 1605790 Jay Prakash Anand Sah CE 



 

 
 

55 1605806 Min Min Kumar Yadav CE 

56 1605828 Roshan Kumar Yadav CE 

57 1605773 Ashok Sah CE 

58 1605822 Raju Kumar Yadav CE 

59 1605793 Joram Takar CE 

60 1605775 Bangram Dara CE 

61 1605811 Munnazir Ahmad Rather CE 

62 1605825 Ratna Priya CE 

63 1637723 Md Mahmood Alam CE 

64 1637721 Abijeet Thakur CE 

65 1637722 Diwakar Adhikari CE 

66 1637724 Raja Numan Khan CE 

67 1637729 Shiv Narayan Mahato CE 

68 1637730 Subu Koniya CE 

69 1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav CE 

70 1606136 Ranjit Yadav CE 

71 1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav CE 

72 1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah CE 

73 1547192 Vikash Kumar CE 

74 1605847 Abhi Samotra CSE 

75 1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati CSE 

76 1605853 Arpanjot Singh CSE 

77 1605854 Athulya P Nair CSE 

78 1605855 Avinash Chaudhary CSE 

79 1605856 Balraj Singh Riar CSE 

80 1605857 Bharat CSE 

81 1605860 Deepak Singh CSE 

82 1605861 Dilraj Singh CSE 



 

 
 

83 1605858 D S Vangao CSE 

84 1605863 Gagandeep Singh CSE 

85 1605866 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

86 1605865 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

87 1605867 Gurpreet Singh CSE 

88 1605869 Gursmeet Singh CSE 

89 1605870 Harmanpreet Singh CSE 

90 1605871 Harsimran Kaur CSE 

91 1605872 Harsimranjit Kaur CSE 

92 1605873 Himanshu Sharma CSE 

93 1605874 Isha Gupta CSE 

94 1605878 Jasdeep Kaur CSE 

95 1605879 Jaswinder Singh CSE 

96 1605880 Jatin Kumar CSE 

97 1605881 Jatin Talwar CSE 

98 1605882 Jitendra Kumar Yadav CSE 

99 1605883 Kajalpreet Kaur CSE 

100 1605884 Kamaljit Kaur CSE 

101 1605887 Karamjit Singh CSE 

102 1605890 Komalpreet Kaur CSE 

103 1605891 Kulbir Kaur CSE 

104 1605892 Kulbir Singh CSE 

105 1605896 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

106 1605898 Md Nasim Akhtar CSE 

107 1605902 Navsagardeep Singh CSE 

108 1605903 Nikhil Sharma CSE 

109 1605904 Parwez Ali CSE 

110 1605905 Pinderbir Singh CSE 



 

 
 

111 1605906 Prateek Priyesh CSE 

112 1605907 Rahul Kumar Bharti CSE 

113 1605912 Ramit Sethi CSE 

114 1605914 Ravneet Kaur CSE 

115 1605915 Robinpreet Singh CSE 

116 1605916 Rohit Kalia CSE 

117 1605917 Rupinder CSE 

118 1605918 Sahil Verma CSE 

119 1605920 Sandeep Singh CSE 

120 1605921 Sanjeev Kumar CSE 

121 1605923 Shahrukh Safi CSE 

122 1605924 Shailender Singh CSE 

123 1605925 Shehnajpreet Kaur CSE 

124 1605926 Shivam Gupta CSE 

125 1605927 Shivata Tikoo CSE 

126 1605930 Sukhdeep Kaur CSE 

127 1605931 Sukhdeep Singh CSE 

128 1605932 Sukhjinder Singh CSE 

129 1605934 Sunny Kumar Singh CSE 

130 1605935 Taruna CSE 

131 1605936 Umanand Sah CSE 

132 1605937 Vaibhav Gill CSE 

133 1605938 Vishaldeep Singh CSE 

134 1605909 Rajat Sharma CSE 

135 1605897 Md Aftab Alam CSE 

136 1605848 Ajeet Kumar Yadav CSE 

137 1605899 Mohit Kumar Sinha CSE 

138 1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan CSE 



 

 
 

139 1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah CSE 

140 1605852 Arbind Gupta CSE 

141 1637733 Gokul Sharma CSE 

142 1637727 Rouf Ahmad Bhat  CSE 

143 1611957 Dilpreet Singh CSE 

144 1605986 Jaismeen Kaur IT 

145 1605987 Karamjit Singh IT 

146 1605988 Mohit Kumar IT 

147 1605990 Rahul Singh IT 

148 1605991 Ramanpreet Kaur IT 

149 1605994 Sanjeev Kumar IT 

150 1637737 Rahul Kumar Karn IT 

151 1706035 Jasmeet Kaur IT 

152 1606081 Amrik Singh ME 

153 1606083 Angrej Singh ME 

154 1606089 Bhaskar Chauhan ME 

155 1606090 Charanjit Singh ME 

156 1606091 Daljit Singh ME 

157 1606092 Danish ME 

158 1606094 Gurcharan Singh ME 

159 1606095 Gurinder Singh ME 

160 1606096 Gurjinder Singh ME 

161 1606098 Gurpinder Singh ME 

162 1606101 Hardev Singh ME 

163 1606102 Harmanpreet Singh ME 

164 1606104 Harvinder Singh ME 

165 1606105 Jaskaranjeet Singh ME 

166 1606107 Jungbhadur Singh ME 



 

 
 

167 1606108 Kanwal Kishore ME 

168 1606109 Karan Kumar ME 

169 1606112 Mahesh Kumar Sharma ME 

170 1606115 Mohanpreet Singh ME 

171 1606119 Neeraj Kumar ME 

172 1606120 Nikhil Arora ME 

173 1606122 Pappu Kumar Mahato ME 

174 1606123 Parmeet Singh ME 

175 1606125 Pinderjeet Singh ME 

176 1606126 Prantap Sharma ME 

177 1606127 Pritam Kumar ME 

178 1606129 Rajan Masih ME 

179 1606133 Ram Ishwar Sah ME 

180 1606134 Ramandeep Singh ME 

181 1606138 Ravdeep Singh ME 

182 1606140 Rohit Kumar ME 

183 1606143 Sajanpreet Singh ME 

184 1606146 Sandeep Singh ME 

185 1606151 Shiv Kumar ME 

186 1606152 Shivam Arora ME 

187 1606154 Sikendra Kumar Yadav ME 

188 1606156 Sourav ME 

189 1606153 Shubam Kumar ME 

190 1606157 Sudhanshu Sharma ME 

191 1606158 Sudhanshu Shekhar ME 

192 1606160 Sumit ME 

193 1606118 Nawal Kishor Chauhan ME 

194 1606080 Amit Kumar ME 



 

 
 

195 1637739 Sahil Baboria ME 

196 1706037 Lovedeep Singh ME 

197 1706040 Rajbir Singh ME 

198 1706042 Sachin Mehra ME 

199 1706043 Sahil ME 

200 1706044 Sahil Kumar ME 

201 1706038 Lovejeet Singh ME 

202 1706041 Rohit Kumar ME 

203 1605942 Charanjeet Singh ECE 

204 1605943 Dilpreet Kaur ECE 

205 1605944 Gobind Kumar ECE 

206 1605951 Komalpreet Kaur ECE 

207 1605954 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

208 1605960 Parminder Singh ECE 

209 1605961 Prabhjot Kaur ECE 

210 1605964 Rohit Nandan ECE 

211 1605967 Sahil Kumar ECE 

212 1605971 Shubham Kumar ECE 

213 1605972 Simranjeet Singh ECE 

214 1605974 Sukhmandeep Singh ECE 

215 1605975 Sunali Jamwal ECE 

216 1605976 Sunder Singh ECE 

217 1605980 Vipan Kumar ECE 

218 1605946 Himanshu Sharma ECE 

219 1605973 Stanzin Oddan ECE 

220 1605969 Shamsher Singh ECE 

221 1605965 Roshanpreet Kaur ECE 

222 1605953 Manish Kumar Yadav ECE 



 

 
 

223 1706029 Imran Ashraf Wani ECE 

224 1706032 Sanjay ECE 

225 1706033 Satbir Singh ECE 

226 1705857 Irfan Bashir ECE 

227 1705859 Kanav Soni ECE 

228 1705860 Kulbir Kaur ECE 

229 1705861 Kulbir Singh ECE 

230 1705862 Mamta ECE 

231 1705864 Manjeet Singh ECE 

232 1705865 Manjot Kaur ECE 

233 1705866 Mansi ECE 

234 1705867 Navkiran Singh ECE 

235 1705868 Nitish Attri ECE 

236 1705870 Purnanga Das ECE 

237 1705871 Randeep Singh ECE 

238 1705873 Saqib Amin Sheikh ECE 

239 1705875 Sheena Bahtt ECE 

240 1705877 Tanpreet Singh ECE 

241 1705872 Riya Kumari Arun ECE 

242 1735539 Gurlal Singh ECE 

243 1705863 Manish Kumar ECE 

244 1705876 Simranjeet Kaur ECE 

245 1705869 Prachi  ECE 

246 1705858 Jaideep Mangotra  ECE 

247 1705874 Shashank Goel ECE 

248 1705856 Arif Hussain Khan ECE 

249 1617783 Amanpreet Kaur AGRI 

250 1617784 Amarjeet Singh AGRI 



 

 
 

251 1617787 Arshdeep Kaur AGRI 

252 1617788 Baldev Singh AGRI 

253 1617790 Chenithung Z Lotha AGRI 

254 1617791 Chetan AGRI 

255 1617794 Dilpreet Singh AGRI 

256 1617796 Gaurav Panwar AGRI 

257 1638790 
Govinda Prasad 

Paudel 
AGRI 

258 1638791 Gurleen Kaur AGRI 

259 1617799 Gurmeet Singh AGRI 

260 1617800 Gurpartap Singh AGRI 

261 1617801 Gurwinder Kaur AGRI 

262 1638792 Gyamar Rina AGRI 

263 1617803 Harjit Singh AGRI 

264 1617804 Harkirat Singh AGRI 

265 1617805 Harmanbir Kaur AGRI 

266 1617808 Harshbir Singh AGRI 

267 1617810 Jaqoop Singh AGRI 

268 1617811 Jaspinder Kaur AGRI 

269 1617812 Jobanjeet Singh AGRI 

270 1617813 Jomin Tatu AGRI 

271 1617814 Jugraj Singh AGRI 

272 1617815 Karajdeep Singh AGRI 

273 1617816 Karanbir Singh AGRI 

274 1617817 Karanbir Singh AGRI 

275 1617818 Kawaljeet Kaur AGRI 

276 1617819 Kawaljit Kaur AGRI 

277 1617822 Kirandeep Kaur AGRI 

278 1617821 Kirandeep Kaur AGRI 



 

 
 

279 1617824 Kiranjeet Kaur AGRI 

280 1638793 Kiranveer Kaur AGRI 

281 1617825 Konia Lusi Tamin AGRI 

282 1617826 Kulwinder Kaur AGRI 

283 1617827 Likha Mama AGRI 

284 1617828 Lovepreet Kaur AGRI 

285 1617829 Lovepreet Singh AGRI 

286 1617830 Lovepreet Singh AGRI 

287 1617831 Mandeep Kaur AGRI 

288 1617832 Manjinder Kaur AGRI 

289 1617833 Manjot Kaur AGRI 

290 1617834 Manmeet Kaur AGRI 

291 1638794 Manmeet Saini AGRI 

292 1617835 Manpreet Singh AGRI 

293 1617837 Meme Natung AGRI 

294 1617838 Metseve Chuzho AGRI 

295 1617839 Navdeep Kaur AGRI 

296 1617840 Navjeet Kaur AGRI 

297 1617841 Navjit Singh AGRI 

298 1617842 Navjot Kaur AGRI 

299 1617843 Navroop Kaur AGRI 

300 1617844 Navroop Kaur AGRI 

301 1617846 Neha AGRI 

302 1617847 Onkarjit Kaur AGRI 

303 1617848 Pawandeep Kaur AGRI 

304 1617849 Pawanpreet Kaur AGRI 

305 1617850 Priyanka Gautam AGRI 

306 1617851 Rajkiranjeet Singh AGRI 



 

 
 

307 1617852 Rajwant Kaur AGRI 

308 1617853 Ramanbir Kaur AGRI 

309 1617854 Ramandeep Kaur AGRI 

310 1617855 Ranjit Singh AGRI 

311 1617856 Ravneet Singh AGRI 

312 1617857 Rigio Yaniam AGRI 

313 1617858 Robinjit Kaur AGRI 

314 1617859 Royam Murtem AGRI 

315 1617861 Sandeep Rawal AGRI 

316 1617862 Saurabh AGRI 

317 1617863 Sharanjit Kaur AGRI 

318 1617865 Simranpreet Singh AGRI 

319 1617866 Sobia AGRI 

320 1617867 Sonam Kumari Shah AGRI 

321 1617868 Sonia AGRI 

322 1617869 Sujeet Kumar AGRI 

323 1617870 Sukhjinder Singh AGRI 

324 1617871 Tarsem Singh AGRI 

325 1617872 Taw Arang AGRI 

326 1617873 Tumar Angu AGRI 

327 1617874 Vikas Randhawa AGRI 

328 1633224 Saganjeet Kaur AGRI 

329 1716228 Abhishek Kumar Singh BBA 

330 1716230 Asif Quyoom BBA 

331 1716231 Barkha Grover BBA 

332 1716232 Eknoor Singh BBA 

333 1716234 Jagnoor Singh Nagra BBA 

334 1716236 Kamaljit Devi BBA 



 

 
 

335 1716237 Karampreet Kaur BBA 

336 1716241 Manbir Singh BBA 

337 1716242 Manpreet Kaur BBA 

338 1716243 Manpreet Singh BBA 

339 1716244 Meenakshi Devi BBA 

340 1716245 Muzafar Riyaz BBA 

341 1716247 Navneet Kaur BBA 

342 1716251 Parambir Kaur BBA 

343 1716252 Raghav Khullar BBA 

344 1716253 Raja Junaid Ahmad Pal BBA 

345 1716256 Rambali Kumar Thakur BBA 

346 1716258 Sahib Rajpoot BBA 

347 1716259 Saksham Koul BBA 

348 1716260 Sidharth Sharma BBA 

349 1716262 Vatsal Mehta BBA 

350 1735551 Sachin Kumar Jha BBA 

351 1735552 Vivek Saini BBA 

352 1716264 Akash Kumar BCA 

353 1716265 Akshay Kumar BCA 

354 1716267 Amritpal Kaur BCA 

355 1716268 Arshdeep Kaur BCA 

356 1716269 Arshdeep Kaur BCA 

357 1716270 Ganesh Prasad Dhunghana BCA 

358 1716271 Gurbhej Singh BCA 

359 1716272 Gurpreet Singh BCA 

360 1716273 Hari Mohan BCA 

361 1716274 Harjinder Singh BCA 

362 1716275 Harmanpreet Singh BCA 



 

 
 

363 1716277 Harsimrandeep Singh BCA 

364 1716280 Kanishka BCA 

365 1716282 Kawaljit Kaur BCA 

366 1716283 Kenat BCA 

367 1716284 Kiranjeet Kaur BCA 

368 1716286 Mamta BCA 

369 1716289 Mayank Kumar BCA 

370 1716292 Nishan Singh BCA 

371 1716293 Nishan Singh BCA 

372 1716294 Nitin Bhagat BCA 

373 1716297 Parpinder Kaur BCA 

374 1716298 Pawandeep Kaur BCA 

375 1716299 Pooja Rani BCA 

376 1716301 Priya BCA 

377 1716302 Puja Pathak BCA 

378 1716304 Ramandeep Kaur BCA 

379 1716305 Ramanjit Kaur BCA 

380 1716307 Riya Mishra BCA 

381 1716309 Sahil BCA 

382 1735553 Showkat Ahmad Mir BCA 

383 1716311 Simranjeet Kaur BCA 

384 1716313 Snehdeep Kaur BCA 

385 1716314 Sonia BCA 

386 1716319 Vikas Kumar BCA 

387 1823502 Navneet Gill BCA 

388 1823503 Simranjeet Kaur BCA 

389 1716511 Abhinav Kumar B.COM 

390 1716515 Baljeet Kaur B.COM 



 

 
 

391 1716516 Bhawna B.COM 

392 1716517 Bhupinder Basra B.COM 

393 1716518 Bhupinder Kaur B.COM 

394 1716520 Dishant Gill B.COM 

395 1716521 Guneet Priya B.COM 

396 1716522 Harmanpreet Singh B.COM 

397 1716523 Harpreet Kaur B.COM 

398 1716526 Jugraj Singh B.COM 

399 1716527 Kajal B.COM 

400 1716528 Kiranbeer Kaur B.COM 

401 1716529 Kuljit Kaur B.COM 

402 1716532 Manmeet Kaur B.COM 

403 1716533 Manpreet Kaur B.COM 

404 1716534 Monika Saini B.COM 

405 1716536 Navjot Kaur B.COM 

406 1716537 Navjot Kaur B.COM 

407 1716540 Parveen Kaur B.COM 

408 1716541 Prashant Tamang B.COM 

409 1716542 Rajni B.COM 

410 1716543 Ramneet Kaur B.COM 

411 1716544 Ranbir Singh B.COM 

412 1716545 Ravneet Kaur B.COM 

413 1716549 Sapna B.COM 

414 1716551 Shabmnampreet Kaur B.COM 

415 1716553 Shiv Kumar B.COM 

416 1716322 Abhishek Bhogal BHMCT 

417 1716323 Abhishek Sharma BHMCT 

418 1716325 Ajay Kumar BHMCT 



 

 
 

419 1716326 Ajay Kumar Sah BHMCT 

420 1716327 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

421 1716328 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

422 1716329 Akshay Jassal BHMCT 

423 1716330 Amandeep Singh BHMCT 

424 1716333 Amritpreet Kaur BHMCT 

425 1716334 Anhad Cheema BHMCT 

426 1716335 Ankit Sharma BHMCT 

427 1716337 Anmol Dutt BHMCT 

428 1716339 Anshdeep Singh BHMCT 

429 1716340 Anubhav Kumar BHMCT 

430 1716344 Baldeep Singh BHMCT 

431 1716347 Bibek Gautam BHMCT 

432 1716348 Chandni BHMCT 

433 1716350 Deepak Sharma BHMCT 

434 1716351 Dikshit Khanna BHMCT 

435 1716352 Dinesh Thukral BHMCT 

436 1716354 Divanshu Lehar BHMCT 

437 1716349 Chetan Sharma BHMCT 

438 1716356 Gaius Rai BHMCT 

439 1716357 Garima BHMCT 

440 1716358 Geeta BHMCT 

441 1716359 Gourav Abohal BHMCT 

442 1716361 Gurjot Singh Bedi BHMCT 

443 1716362 Gurpreet Singh BHMCT 

444 1716363 Gurpreet Singh BHMCT 

445 1716364 Gurpreet Singh BHMCT 

446 1716365 Gurpreet Singh BHMCT 



 

 
 

447 1716366 Harmanpreet Singh BHMCT 

448 1716367 Harneet Singh BHMCT 

449 1716368 Harpreet Singh BHMCT 

450 1716369 Harpreet Singh BHMCT 

451 1716370 Harshpreet Kaur BHMCT 

452 1716372 Harwinder Singh BHMCT 

453 1716373 Honey Ram BHMCT 

454 1716374 Jagdeep Singh BHMCT 

455 1716375 Jaideep Vashisht BHMCT 

456 1716376 Jashandeep Kaur BHMCT 

457 1716377 Jaspreet Singh BHMCT 

458 1716378 Jatin Mehra BHMCT 

459 1716379 Javed Ahmed BHMCT 

460 1716380 Justin Benjamin BHMCT 

461 1716381 Kanwarpal Singh BHMCT 

462 1716383 Karanbir Singh BHMCT 

463 1716384 Karanbir Singh BHMCT 

464 1716385 Karandeep Singh BHMCT 

465 1716387 Komalpreet Kaur BHMCT 

466 1716388 Kuldeep Kaur BHMCT 

467 1716389 Lalit Thakur BHMCT 

468 1716390 Lovepreet Kaur BHMCT 

469 1716392 Mahesh BHMCT 

470 1716393 Manav Mahajan BHMCT 

471 1716394 Manish Sharma BHMCT 

472 1716395 Manjinder Singh BHMCT 

473 1716396 Manmeet Kaur BHMCT 

474 1716397 Manoj Shah BHMCT 



 

 
 

475 1716398 Mantej Singh BHMCT 

476 1716399 Mohan Kafley BHMCT 

477 1716400 Mukesh BHMCT 

478 1716402 Nabin Kumar Ray BHMCT 

479 1716403 Navneet Kaur BHMCT 

480 1716405 Navpreet Kaur BHMCT 

481 1716406 Nidhi Sharma BHMCT 

482 1716407 Nikhil Kanozia BHMCT 

483 1716408 Nisha BHMCT 

484 1716409 Nitin Guleria BHMCT 

485 1716410 Paramjit Singh BHMCT 

486 1716411 Paras Thangri BHMCT 

487 1716412 Pawandeep Kaur BHMCT 

488 1716413 Prabhjot Kaur BHMCT 

489 1716414 Prabhjot Kaur BHMCT 

490 1716415 Prabsimran Singh BHMCT 

491 1716416 Prince Sharma BHMCT 

492 1716417 Princedeep Singh BHMCT 

493 1716418 Puneet Sarpal BHMCT 

494 1716419 Rahil Choudhary BHMCT 

495 1716422 Rahul Sharma BHMCT 

496 1716424 Rajesh Thakur BHMCT 

497 1716425 Rajpreet Singh BHMCT 

498 1716426 Rakesh Kumar BHMCT 

499 1716427 Ramandeep Kaur BHMCT 

500 1716428 Ranjot Singh BHMCT 

501 1716429 Ritik Mahajan BHMCT 

502 1716430 Rohit Kumar BHMCT 



 

 
 

503 1716431 Rohit Masih BHMCT 

504 1716432 Roopraj Singh BHMCT 

505 1716433 Rupinder Singh BHMCT 

506 1716435 Sahil Kumar BHMCT 

507 1716436 Sahil Kumar BHMCT 

508 1716437 Sahil Mahajan BHMCT 

509 1716438 Sahil Singh BHMCT 

510 1716439 Saideep Prinja BHMCT 

511 1716440 Saksham Sharma BHMCT 

512 1716441 Sameer Sharma BHMCT 

513 1716442 Sandeep Sharma BHMCT 

514 1716443 Sanjana BHMCT 

515 1716444 Sanyam BHMCT 

516 1716445 Sarbjeet Kaur BHMCT 

517 1716446 Satish Kumar BHMCT 

518 1716447 Shamsher Singh BHMCT 

519 1716448 Sharanjit Kaur BHMCT 

520 1716449 Shubham BHMCT 

521 1716451 Shubham Puri BHMCT 

522 1716452 Shubham Sharma BHMCT 

523 1716453 Siddharth Rajput BHMCT 

524 1716454 Simranjit Singh BHMCT 

525 1716455 Simranjit Singh BHMCT 

526 1716456 Sonal Verma BHMCT 

527 1716459 Srishti Mahajan BHMCT 

528 1716460 Subash Rana BHMCT 

529 1716461 Sujit Singh BHMCT 

530 1716462 Sukhbir Singh BHMCT 



 

 
 

531 1716463 Sukhraj Singh BHMCT 

532 1716465 Sumanshu Arora BHMCT 

533 1716466 Sumesh Singh Rawat BHMCT 

534 1716467 Sunny BHMCT 

535 1716468 Suraj BHMCT 

536 1716469 Suraj Mahajan BHMCT 

537 1716470 Taranpreet Kaur BHMCT 

538 1716471 Umanshu Kalsi BHMCT 

539 1716472 Varun Naib BHMCT 

540 1716473 Vasu Mahajan BHMCT 

541 1716474 Vijay Singh BHMCT 

542 1716475 Vikul Kumar BHMCT 

543 1716476 Vinayak Mangotra BHMCT 

544 1716477 Vishal Sharma BHMCT 

545 1716478 Yatin Sharma BHMCT 

546 1735546 Harmanjot Singh BHMCT 

547 1735547 Ranjanpreet Singh BHMCT 

548 1712972 Gurkirat Singh Kanda BHMCT 

549 1736284 Vishal  BHMCT 

550 1735542 Abhayveer Singh Samyal BTTM 

551 1716170 Amandeep Kaur BTTM 

552 1716172 Anish Sharma BTTM 

553 1716173 Ankush Mahajan BTTM 

554 1716174 Anumeet Kaur BTTM 

555 1716175 Anureet Kaur BTTM 

556 1716177 Arti Kaur BTTM 

557 1716178 Baljeet Sandhu BTTM 

558 1716179 Baljinder Singh BTTM 



 

 
 

559 1716180 Balraj Singh BTTM 

560 1716182 Bikramjeet Singh BTTM 

561 1716183 Chirag Kumar BTTM 

562 1716184 Davinder Singh BTTM 

563 1716185 Dharuv Khullar BTTM 

564 1716186 Dolly Hans BTTM 

565 1716187 Fiza BTTM 

566 1716188 Gagandeep Kaur BTTM 

567 1716191 Harsimran Kaur BTTM 

568 1716192 Honey Sharma BTTM 

569 1716194 Jagat Singh BTTM 

570 1716195 Jasjeet BTTM 

571 1716196 Jobandeep Kaur BTTM 

572 1735543 Jyoti Bala BTTM 

573 1716197 Kunal Arora BTTM 

574 1716198 Lovepreet Singh BTTM 

575 1716199 Mandeep Kaur BTTM 

576 1716200 Mandeep Singh BTTM 

577 1735544 Mandeep Singh BTTM 

578 1716202 Manpreet Kaur BTTM 

579 1716201 Manpreet Kaur BTTM 

 

 

Training and Placement 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (SOFT SKILLS) 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LANGUAGE LAB 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           



 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

SYLLABUS FOR LANGUAGE LAB 

Interactive practice sessions in Language Lab on Oral Communication   

 

 Listening Comprehension : Meaning of Listening Comprehession, 

Comprehension passage.   

 Self Introduction: Introduce yourself,  Friend's Introduction. 

 Group Discussion : Types of GD & Guidelines 

 Role Play : Purpose of Role Play, how to do effective role play 

 Common Everyday Situations: Conversations and Dialogues , Tips for good 

conversation 

 Communication at Workplace: Why communication is important at workplace, 

7 Characteristics of effective Communication 

 Interviews : Basic Interview Skils,  How to improve Interview Skills 

 Formal Presentations: Hesitation in Sppeaking and how to improve it  

 Monologue: Effective Communication/ Mis-Communication   

 Public Speaking: Elements of good speech delivery, Benefits of Public Speaking    

 

 

COORDINATOR 





 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR LANGUAGE LAB 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO  STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 1904483 Gourav Bhau CE 

2 1904485 Gurvinder Singh CE 

3 1904488 Mohd Rustam Khan CE 

4 1904479 Abhiral Mahajan CE 

5 1904482 Bramanand Chaudhary CE 

6 1904486 Jashanpreet Singh CE 

7 1904487 Khan Rasiq Gulzar CE 

8 1904494 Rishi Kumar CE 

9 1904496 Simranjeet Singh CE 

10 1904497 Suman Kumar Yadav CE 

11 1904499 Ubais Amin Mantoo CE 

12 1904501 Vikrant Singh CE 

13 1904478 Aayush Sah CE 

14 1904489 Muzamil Ahmad Parray CE 

15 1904500 Vikrant Sharma CE 

16 1904495 Sachindra Yadav CE 

17 1904484 Gourav Hans CE 

18 1904490 Pappu Kumar Yadav CE 

19 1904492 Prabhas Kumar Yadav CE 

20 1904705 Rahul Parihar ME 

21 1904731 Sumeet Thakur ME 

22 1904666 Dilsher Singh ME 

23 1904672 Gurpreet Singh ME 

24 1904673 Haramrit Singh ME 

25 1904675 Jaskarandeep Singh ME 

26 1904685 Lovepreet Singh ME 



 

 
 

27 1904686 Mandeep Singh ME 

28 1904676 Jibanand Sah ME 

29 1904671 Gurbhej Singh Athwal ME 

30 1904655 Arjun Kumar ME 

31 1904722 Sanjeet Kumar Rawat ME 

32 1904674 Imtiyaj Hussain ME 

33 1904684 Kundan Kumar ME 

34 1904714 Ritik Kumar Ram ME 

35 1919086 Asadujjaman Sabuj ME 

36 1904649 Amritpal Singh ME 

37 1904588 Palvi Bhasin ECE 

38 1904580 Aaqib Manzoor ECE 

39 1904589 Rahul Choudhary ECE 

40 1904581 Amritpal Singh ECE 

41 1904585 Lovneet Kour ECE 

42 1904586 Navroop Kaur ECE 

43 1904587 Nikhil Salaria ECE 

44 1904591 Simranjot Singh ECE 

45 1904593 Vivek Anand ECE 

46 1904584 Laxmi Kumar Pandit ECE 

47 1904649 Amritpal Singh ECE 

48 1904592 Suresh Attri ECE 

49 1904582 Jitendra Kumar ECE 

50 1904590 Shiv Shankar Kumar ECE 

51 1904594 Nick Parihar IT 

52 1904596 Palak Gupta IT 

53 1904595 Palak IT 

54 1904597 Sahil Kumar IT 



 

 
 

55 1904598 Yadveer Singh IT 

56 1934565 Md. Mehedi Hasan IT 

57 1934563 Md. Mahir Shahoriar Bappi IT 

58 1934567 Raju Ahmed IT 

59 1904543 Muskan Khajuria CSE 

60 1904523 Goutam Verma CSE 

61 1904527 Jasleen Kour CSE 

62 1904503 Ajay Thakur CSE 

63 1904504 Aman Karim CSE 

64 1904505 Amarbir Kaur CSE 

65 1904506 Anjali Lalotra CSE 

66 1904507 Ankit Kumar CSE 

67 1904508 Ankur Dutta CSE 

68 1904509 Arghadeep Borah CSE 

69 1904524 Gurpreet Singh CSE 

70 1904528 Jaspreet Kaur CSE 

71 1904529 Juhi Chaudhary CSE 

72 1904531 Karanbir Singh CSE 

73 1904532 Khushi Bhatia CSE 

74 1904534 Labham Lochan CSE 

75 1904535 Manav Gupta CSE 

76 1904536 Manish Kumar CSE 

77 1904537 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

78 1904540 Mohit Kumar CSE 

79 1904541 Mojamil Hussain CSE 

80 1904544 Navneet Kaur CSE 

81 1904545 Palakpreet Kaur CSE 

82 1904546 Pawan Kumar Verma CSE 



 

 
 

83 1904548 Priya CSE 

84 1904549 Rahul Dhunna CSE 

85 1904550 Rajat Thakur CSE 

86 1904552 Rajdeep Duarah CSE 

87 1904553 Rajpreet Singh CSE 

88 1904554 Rajwinder Kaur CSE 

89 1904555 Reetu Bhagat CSE 

90 1904556 Rishabh Sharma CSE 

91 1904557 Ritik Kumar CSE 

92 1904558 Rohan Joshi CSE 

93 1904560 Sahil Anand CSE 

94 1904562 Sajid Akhtar CSE 

95 1904564 Sapna Arora CSE 

96 1904566 Satnam Singh CSE 

97 1904567 Shanu Kumari CSE 

98 1904568 Shruti CSE 

99 1904570 Sukhmanpreet Kaur CSE 

100 1904571 Sunmeet Singh CSE 

101 1904572 Suraj Kumar CSE 

102 1904573 Suraj Prasad Kohar CSE 

103 1904574 Surjeet Kumar CSE 

104 1904551 Rajbabbar Kumar CSE 

105 1919076 Dishant Bhardwaj CSE 

106 1904576 Ummey Urfa CSE 

107 1904577 Ummey Ushba CSE 

108 1904526 Harpreet Singh CSE 

109 1919077 Md. Ershad Mia CSE 

110 1904547 Pawandeep Kaur CSE 



 

 
 

111 1919078 Rishikesh Kumar Singh CSE 

112 1904530 Karamjit Kaur CSE 

113 1919237 Rittik Thakur BHMCT 

114 1919236 Ritish Mahajan BHMCT 

115 1919238 Robin BHMCT 

116 1919240 Rupali Sharma BHMCT 

117 1919241 Sachin Kumar Sharma BHMCT 

118 1919243 Salman BHMCT 

119 1919244 Samanvay Gupta BHMCT 

120 1919245 Sameer Pathania BHMCT 

121 1919249 Satyam Kumar BHMCT 

122 1919251 Shamsher Chand BHMCT 

123 1919252 Shikhil Mahajan BHMCT 

124 1919258 Sourav BHMCT 

125 1919259 Sukhdeep Singh BHMCT 

126 1919261 Sumer Singh BHMCT 

127 1919262 Sumit Sharma BHMCT 

128 1919263 Tanveer Kaur BHMCT 

129 1919265 Tarundeep Singh BHMCT 

130 1919268 Vedant BHMCT 

131 1919242 Sagarpreet Singh BHMCT 

132 1919180 Harjot Singh BHMCT 

133 1919179 Harjinder Singh BHMCT 

134 1919165 Daljeet Kour BHMCT 

135 1919177 Hargunjit Singh BHMCT 

136 1919247 Sandeep Parihar BHMCT 

137 1919264 Tarundeep BHMCT 

138 1919147 Aditya Raj Aryan BHMCT 



 

 
 

139 1919188 Janvi BHMCT 

140 1919142 Abha Kumari BHMCT 

141 1934572 Gurbir Singh BHMCT 

142 1904425 Arun Raina BPHARMA 

143 1904429 Deepak BPHARMA 

144 1904431 Gursharan Kaur BPHARMA 

145 1904435 Harsh K Kalsotra BPHARMA 

146 1904436 Harsh Sharma BPHARMA 

147 1904437 Kapish Arora BPHARMA 

148 1904438 Kumari Shikha BPHARMA 

149 1904439 Kunal Mehra BPHARMA 

150 1904440 Lal Chand Sharma BPHARMA 

151 1904442 Madhav Arora BPHARMA 

152 1904443 Majid Sultan BPHARMA 

153 1904444 Manjot Kaur BPHARMA 

154 1904446 Manpreet Kaur BPHARMA 

155 1904445 Manpreet Kaur BPHARMA 

156 1904447 Mayank Mrinal BPHARMA 

157 1904448 Md Javed Ali BPHARMA 

158 1904449 Mehakpreet Kaur BPHARMA 

159 1904450 Mohammad Hussain Ganaie BPHARMA 

160 1904452 Mohammed Idnan Khan BPHARMA 

161 1904453 Mohd Razwan BPHARMA 

162 1904454 Mohit Kumar BPHARMA 

163 1904457 Palak Sharma BPHARMA 

164 1904458 Pawanpreet Kaur BPHARMA 

165 1904459 Prabhjot Singh BPHARMA 

166 1904460 Rahul Mehra BPHARMA 



 

 
 

167 1904462 Rajak Hussain BPHARMA 

168 1904464 Rishabh BPHARMA 

169 1904465 Robinpreet Kaur BPHARMA 

170 1904467 Saurabh Bhowmik BPHARMA 

171 1904468 Shafaat Shafi BPHARMA 

172 1904469 Shilpa Devi BPHARMA 

173 1904472 Simranjit Kaur BPHARMA 

174 1904473 Snehal Thakur BPHARMA 

175 1904474 Sourav Kumar BPHARMA 

176 1919272 Abdul Qudoos AGRI 

177 1919273 Abhishek Rana AGRI 

178 1919275 Ajaypal Singh AGRI 

179 1919276 Akanksha AGRI 

180 1919277 Akashdeep Singh AGRI 

181 1919280 Archana Kumari AGRI 

182 1919281 Arshdeep Singh AGRI 

 

 

 

CO ORDINATOR 

 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (LANGUAGE LAB) 

 

 



 

 

 

 

YOGA CAMP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             

             

          



 

 

 



 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR YOGA CAMP 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO  STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 
1605793 Joram Takar CE 

2 
1605775 Bangram Dara CE 

3 
1605811 Munnazir Ahmad Rather CE 

4 
1605825 Ratna Priya CE 

5 
1637723 Md Mahmood Alam CE 

6 
1637721 Abijeet Thakur CE 

7 
1637722 Diwakar Adhikari CE 

8 
1637724 Raja Numan Khan CE 

9 
1637729 Shiv Narayan Mahato CE 

10 
1637730 Subu Koniya CE 

11 
1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav CE 

12 
1606136 Ranjit Yadav CE 

13 
1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav CE 

14 
1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah CE 

15 
1547192 Vikash Kumar CE 

16 
1605847 Abhi Samotra CSE 

17 
1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati CSE 

18 
1605853 Arpanjot Singh CSE 

19 
1605854 Athulya P Nair CSE 

20 
1605855 Avinash Chaudhary CSE 

21 
1605856 Balraj Singh Riar CSE 



 

 
 

22 
1605857 Bharat CSE 

23 
1605860 Deepak Singh CSE 

24 
1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan CSE 

25 
1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah CSE 

26 
1605852 Arbind Gupta CSE 

27 
1637733 Gokul Sharma CSE 

28 
1637727 Rouf Ahmad Bhat CSE 

29 
1611957 Dilpreet Singh CSE 

30 
1605986 Jaismeen Kaur IT 

31 
1605994 Sanjeev Kumar IT 

32 
1637737 Rahul Kumar Karn IT 

33 
1706035 Jasmeet Kaur IT 

34 
1606081 Amrik Singh ME 

35 
1606083 Angrej Singh ME 

36 
1606143 Sajanpreet Singh ME 

37 
1606146 Sandeep Singh ME 

38 
1606118 Nawal Kishor Chauhan ME 

39 
1606080 Amit Kumar ME 

40 
1637739 Sahil Baboria ME 

41 
1706037 Lovedeep Singh ME 

42 
1706040 Rajbir Singh ME 

43 
1605942 Charanjeet Singh ECE 

44 
1605943 Dilpreet Kaur ECE 



 

 
 

45 
1605944 Gobind Kumar ECE 

46 
1605951 Komalpreet Kaur ECE 

47 
1605954 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

48 
1605960 Parminder Singh ECE 

49 
1605961 Prabhjot Kaur ECE 

50 
1706033 Satbir Singh ECE 

51 
1705857 Irfan Bashir ECE 

52 
1617784 Amarjeet Singh AGRI 

53 
1617787 Arshdeep Kaur AGRI 

54 
1617788 Baldev Singh AGRI 

55 
1617819 Kawaljit Kaur AGRI 

56 
1617822 Kirandeep Kaur AGRI 

57 
1617821 Kirandeep Kaur AGRI 

58 
1617824 Kiranjeet Kaur AGRI 

59 
1716251 Parambir Kaur BBA 

60 
1716252 Raghav Khullar BBA 

61 
1716253 Raja Junaid Ahmad Pal BBA 

62 
1716256 Rambali Kumar Thakur BBA 

63 
1716258 Sahib Rajpoot BBA 

64 
1716259 Saksham Koul BBA 

65 
1716260 Sidharth Sharma BBA 

66 
1716262 Vatsal Mehta BBA 

67 
1735551 Sachin Kumar Jha BBA 



 

 
 

68 
1716533 Manpreet Kaur B.COM 

69 
1716534 Monika Saini B.COM 

70 
1716536 Navjot Kaur B.COM 

71 
1716545 Ravneet Kaur B.COM 

72 
1716549 Sapna B.COM 

73 
1716551 Shabmnampreet Kaur B.COM 

74 
1716553 Shiv Kumar B.COM 

75 
1716322 Abhishek Bhogal BHMCT 

76 
1716323 Abhishek Sharma BHMCT 

77 
1716325 Ajay Kumar BHMCT 

78 
1716326 Ajay Kumar Sah BHMCT 

79 
1716327 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

80 
1716328 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

81 
1716329 Akshay Jassal BHMCT 

82 
1716330 Amandeep Singh BHMCT 

83 
1716333 Amritpreet Kaur BHMCT 

84 
1716334 Anhad Cheema BHMCT 

85 
1716436 Sahil Kumar BHMCT 

86 
1716437 Sahil Mahajan BHMCT 

87 
1716438 Sahil Singh BHMCT 

88 
1716439 Saideep Prinja BHMCT 

89 
1716440 Saksham Sharma BHMCT 

90 
1716441 Sameer Sharma BHMCT 



 

 
 

91 
1716442 Sandeep Sharma BHMCT 

92 
1716443 Sanjana BHMCT 

93 
1716454 Simranjit Singh BHMCT 

94 
1716455 Simranjit Singh BHMCT 

95 
1716456 Sonal Verma BHMCT 

96 
1716459 Srishti Mahajan BHMCT 

97 
1716460 Subash Rana BHMCT 

98 
1716461 Sujit Singh BHMCT 

99 
1716462 Sukhbir Singh BHMCT 

100 
1716474 Vijay Singh BHMCT 

101 
1716175 Anureet Kaur BTTM 

102 
1716177 Arti Kaur BTTM 

103 
1716178 Baljeet Sandhu BTTM 

104 
1716179 Baljinder Singh BTTM 

105 
1919102 Azadwinder Singh MLS 

106 
1919103 Gowhar Manzoor MLS 

107 
1919104 Gurleen Kaur MLS 

108 
1919105 Gurpinder Singh MLS 

109 
1919109 Mubeena Shafi MLS 

110 
1919110 Nitish Bhadwal MLS 

111 
1919113 Shahid Fayaz MLS 

112 
1919114 Sonia MLS 

113 
1919115 Zubair Ahmad Wagay MLS 



 

 
 

114 
1919097 Aadil Khazir MLS 

115 
1919101 Ayush Koundal MLS 

116 
1919111 Owusu Emmanuel MLS 

117 
1904442 Madhav Arora B.PHARMA 

118 
1904443 Majid Sultan B.PHARMA 

119 
1904444 Manjot Kaur B.PHARMA 

120 
1904446 Manpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

121 
1904445 Manpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

122 
1904447 Mayank Mrinal B.PHARMA 

123 
1904448 Md Javed Ali B.PHARMA 

124 
1904449 Mehakpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

125 
1904450 Mohammad Hussain Ganaie B.PHARMA 

126 
1904452 Mohammed Idnan Khan B.PHARMA 

127 
1904453 Mohd Razwan B.PHARMA 

128 
1904454 Mohit Kumar B.PHARMA 

129 
1904457 Palak Sharma B.PHARMA 

130 
1904458 Pawanpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

131 
1904459 Prabhjot Singh B.PHARMA 

132 
1919123 Gagandeep Bajwa B.COM 

133 
1919125 Gurjeet Singh B.COM 

134 
1919128 Jaskarandeep Singh B.COM 

135 
1919129 Komaljeet Kaur B.COM 

136 
1919130 Kshitiz Gupta B.COM 



 

 
 

137 
1919131 Manpreet Singh B.COM 

138 
1919134 Pooja B.COM 

139 
1919137 Sehajdeep Kour B.COM 

140 
1919138 Sukhmeet Kour B.COM 

141 
1919139 Sukhmeet Kaur B.COM 

142 
1919140 Sunpreet Kour B.COM 

143 
1919120 Aadil Ahmad Bhat B.COM 

144 
1934575 Aadil Hussain Shah B.COM 

145 
1904656 Arti Kumari ME 

146 1904717 Rupesh Kumar Yadav ME 

147 1904728 Srawan Kumar ME 

 

 

 

 
Coordinator 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (YOGA) 

 

             



 

 

 

 

 

 

MEDITATION 

 

 

 

 

 

             

             

             



 

 

 

 



 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR MEDITATION CAMP 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO  STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 
1605784 Ghulam Mehdi CE 

2 
1605804 Md Jafrudin Ansari CE 

3 
1605789 Jashanpreet Singh CE 

4 
1605795 Kamal Jyoti CE 

5 
1605805 Md Kaunaian Ansari CE 

6 
1605799 Manish CE 

7 
1605808 Mohd Arif Chowdhary CE 

8 
1605809 Mohit Lalotra CE 

9 
1605831 Sanjit Kumar Thakur CE 

10 
1605832 Satish Kumar CE 

11 
1605834 Shahid Bashir Wani CE 

12 
1605835 Shakir Ansari CE 

13 
1605803 Md Faiyaz Alam CE 

14 
1605765 Abhishek Kumar CE 

15 
1605768 Aman Sandhu CE 

16 
1605845 Tsewang Stanzin CE 

17 
1605846 Varun Upadhaya CE 

18 
1605827 Roshan Kumar Yadav CE 

19 
1605839 Suman Kumar Chaudhary CE 

20 
1605816 Rahul Kumar Sah CE 

21 
1605779 Bikash Kumar Patel CE 



 

 
 

22 
1605797 Kishundev Yadav CE 

23 
1605800 Manish Kumar Sah CE 

24 
1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav CE 

25 
1606136 Ranjit Yadav CE 

26 
1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav CE 

27 
1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah CE 

28 
1547192 Vikash Kumar CE 

29 
1605847 Abhi Samotra CSE 

30 
1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati CSE 

31 
1605853 Arpanjot Singh CSE 

32 
1605854 Athulya P Nair CSE 

33 
1605855 Avinash Chaudhary CSE 

34 
1605856 Balraj Singh Riar CSE 

35 
1605857 Bharat CSE 

36 
1605860 Deepak Singh CSE 

37 
1605861 Dilraj Singh CSE 

38 
1605882 Jitendra Kumar Yadav CSE 

39 
1605883 Kajalpreet Kaur CSE 

40 
1605884 Kamaljit Kaur CSE 

41 
1605887 Karamjit Singh CSE 

42 
1605890 Komalpreet Kaur CSE 

43 
1605891 Kulbir Kaur CSE 

44 
1605892 Kulbir Singh CSE 



 

 
 

45 
1605896 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

46 
1605898 Md Nasim Akhtar CSE 

47 
1605902 Navsagardeep Singh CSE 

48 
1605903 Nikhil Sharma CSE 

49 
1605904 Parwez Ali CSE 

50 
1605905 Pinderbir Singh CSE 

51 
1605906 Prateek Priyesh CSE 

52 
1605907 Rahul Kumar Bharti CSE 

53 
1605912 Ramit Sethi CSE 

54 
1605914 Ravneet Kaur CSE 

55 
1605915 Robinpreet Singh CSE 

56 
1605934 Sunny Kumar Singh CSE 

57 
1605935 Taruna CSE 

58 
1605936 Umanand Sah CSE 

59 
1605937 Vaibhav Gill CSE 

60 
1605938 Vishaldeep Singh CSE 

61 
1605909 Rajat Sharma CSE 

62 
1605897 Md Aftab Alam CSE 

63 
1605848 Ajeet Kumar Yadav CSE 

64 
1605899 Mohit Kumar Sinha CSE 

65 
1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan CSE 

66 
1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah CSE 

67 
1605852 Arbind Gupta CSE 



 

 
 

68 
1637733 Gokul Sharma CSE 

69 
1637727 

Rouf Ahmad Bhat (Up Gradation 

From Civil) CSE 

70 
1611957 Dilpreet Singh CSE 

71 
1605986 Jaismeen Kaur IT 

72 
1606081 Amrik Singh ME 

73 
1606083 Angrej Singh ME 

74 
1606089 Bhaskar Chauhan ME 

75 
1606090 Charanjit Singh ME 

76 
1606091 Daljit Singh ME 

77 
1606146 Sandeep Singh ME 

78 
1606151 Shiv Kumar ME 

79 
1606152 Shivam Arora ME 

80 
1606154 Sikendra Kumar Yadav ME 

81 
1606156 Sourav ME 

82 
1606153 Shubam Kumar ME 

83 
1606157 Sudhanshu Sharma ME 

84 
1606158 Sudhanshu Shekhar ME 

85 
1606160 Sumit ME 

86 
1606118 Nawal Kishor Chauhan ME 

87 
1606080 Amit Kumar ME 

88 
1637739 Sahil Baboria ME 

89 
1706037 Lovedeep Singh ME 



 

 
 

90 
1706040 Rajbir Singh ME 

91 
1706042 Sachin Mehra ME 

92 
1706043 Sahil ME 

93 
1706044 Sahil Kumar ME 

94 
1706038 Lovejeet Singh ME 

95 
1706029 Imran Ashraf Wani ECE 

96 
1706032 Sanjay ECE 

97 
1706033 Satbir Singh ECE 

98 
1705857 Irfan Bashir ECE 

99 
1705859 Kanav Soni ECE 

100 
1705860 Kulbir Kaur ECE 

101 
1705861 Kulbir Singh ECE 

102 
1705862 Mamta ECE 

103 
1705864 Manjeet Singh ECE 

104 
1705865 Manjot Kaur ECE 

105 
1705866 Mansi ECE 

106 
1705867 Navkiran Singh ECE 

107 
1705868 Nitish Attri ECE 

108 
1705870 Purnanga Das ECE 

109 
1705871 Randeep Singh ECE 

110 
1705873 Saqib Amin Sheikh ECE 

111 
1705875 Sheena Bahtt ECE 

112 
1705877 Tanpreet Singh ECE 



 

 
 

113 
1705872 Riya Kumari Arun ECE 

114 
1735539 Gurlal Singh ECE 

115 
1705863 Manish Kumar ECE 

116 
1705876 Simranjeet Kaur ECE 

117 
1705869 Prachi  ECE 

118 
1705858 Jaideep Mangotra  ECE 

119 
1705874 Shashank Goel ECE 

120 
1705856 Arif Hussain Khan ECE 

121 
1617783 Amanpreet Kaur AGRI 

122 
1617803 Harjit Singh AGRI 

123 
1617804 Harkirat Singh AGRI 

124 
1617805 Harmanbir Kaur AGRI 

125 
1617808 Harshbir Singh AGRI 

126 
1617810 Jaqoop Singh AGRI 

127 
1617811 Jaspinder Kaur AGRI 

128 
1617812 Jobanjeet Singh AGRI 

129 
1617813 Jomin Tatu AGRI 

130 
1617814 Jugraj Singh AGRI 

131 
1617815 Karajdeep Singh AGRI 

132 
1617816 Karanbir Singh AGRI 

133 
1617817 Karanbir Singh AGRI 

134 
1617818 Kawaljeet Kaur AGRI 

135 
1617861 Sandeep Rawal AGRI 



 

 
 

136 
1617862 Saurabh AGRI 

137 
1617863 Sharanjit Kaur AGRI 

138 
1617865 Simranpreet Singh AGRI 

139 
1617866 Sobia AGRI 

140 
1617867 Sonam Kumari Shah AGRI 

141 
1617868 Sonia AGRI 

142 
1617869 Sujeet Kumar AGRI 

143 
1617870 Sukhjinder Singh AGRI 

144 
1617871 Tarsem Singh AGRI 

145 
1617872 Taw Arang AGRI 

146 
1617873 Tumar Angu AGRI 

147 
1617874 Vikas Randhawa AGRI 

148 
1633224 Saganjeet Kaur AGRI 

149 
1716244 Meenakshi Devi BBA 

150 
1716245 Muzafar Riyaz BBA 

151 
1716247 Navneet Kaur BBA 

152 
1716251 Parambir Kaur BBA 

153 
1716252 Raghav Khullar BBA 

154 
1716253 Raja Junaid Ahmad Pal BBA 

155 
1716256 Rambali Kumar Thakur BBA 

156 
1716258 Sahib Rajpoot BBA 

157 
1716259 Saksham Koul BBA 

158 
1716260 Sidharth Sharma BBA 



 

 
 

159 
1716262 Vatsal Mehta BBA 

160 
1735551 Sachin Kumar Jha BBA 

161 
1735552 Vivek Saini BBA 

162 
1716264 Akash Kumar BCA 

163 
1716265 Akshay Kumar BCA 

164 
1716267 Amritpal Kaur BCA 

165 
1716268 Arshdeep Kaur BCA 

166 
1716269 Arshdeep Kaur BCA 

167 
1716270 Ganesh Prasad Dhunghana BCA 

168 
1716286 Mamta BCA 

169 
1716289 Mayank Kumar BCA 

170 
1716292 Nishan Singh BCA 

171 
1716293 Nishan Singh BCA 

172 
1716294 Nitin Bhagat BCA 

173 
1716297 Parpinder Kaur BCA 

174 
1716298 Pawandeep Kaur BCA 

175 
1716299 Pooja Rani BCA 

176 
1716301 Priya BCA 

177 
1716302 Puja Pathak BCA 

178 
1716304 Ramandeep Kaur BCA 

179 
1716305 Ramanjit Kaur BCA 

180 
1716307 Riya Mishra BCA 

181 
1716309 Sahil BCA 



 

 
 

182 
1735553 Showkat Ahmad Mir BCA 

183 
1716311 Simranjeet Kaur BCA 

184 
1716313 Snehdeep Kaur BCA 

185 
1716314 Sonia BCA 

186 
1716319 Vikas Kumar BCA 

187 
1823502 Navneet Gill BCA 

188 
1823503 Simranjeet Kaur BCA 

189 
1716511 Abhinav Kumar B.COM 

190 
1716515 Baljeet Kaur B.COM 

191 
1716516 Bhawna B.COM 

192 
1716517 Bhupinder Basra B.COM 

193 
1716518 Bhupinder Kaur B.COM 

194 
1716520 Dishant Gill B.COM 

195 
1716521 Guneet Priya B.COM 

196 
1716522 Harmanpreet Singh B.COM 

197 
1716523 Harpreet Kaur B.COM 

198 
1716549 Sapna B.COM 

199 
1716551 Shabmnampreet Kaur B.COM 

200 
1716553 Shiv Kumar B.COM 

201 
1716322 Abhishek Bhogal BHMCT 

202 
1716323 Abhishek Sharma BHMCT 

203 
1716325 Ajay Kumar BHMCT 

204 
1716326 Ajay Kumar Sah BHMCT 



 

 
 

205 
1716327 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

206 
1716328 Akhil Sharma BHMCT 

207 
1716329 Akshay Jassal BHMCT 

208 
1716330 Amandeep Singh BHMCT 

209 
1716333 Amritpreet Kaur BHMCT 

210 
1716334 Anhad Cheema BHMCT 

211 
1716335 Ankit Sharma BHMCT 

212 
1716369 Harpreet Singh BHMCT 

213 
1716370 Harshpreet Kaur BHMCT 

214 
1716372 Harwinder Singh BHMCT 

215 
1716373 Honey Ram BHMCT 

216 
1716374 Jagdeep Singh BHMCT 

217 
1716375 Jaideep Vashisht BHMCT 

218 
1716376 Jashandeep Kaur BHMCT 

219 
1716377 Jaspreet Singh BHMCT 

220 
1716378 Jatin Mehra BHMCT 

221 
1716379 Javed Ahmed BHMCT 

222 
1716380 Justin Benjamin BHMCT 

223 
1716381 Kanwarpal Singh BHMCT 

224 
1716383 Karanbir Singh BHMCT 

225 
1716384 Karanbir Singh BHMCT 

226 
1716413 Prabhjot Kaur BHMCT 

227 
1716414 Prabhjot Kaur BHMCT 



 

 
 

228 
1716415 Prabsimran Singh BHMCT 

229 
1716416 Prince Sharma BHMCT 

230 
1716417 Princedeep Singh BHMCT 

231 
1716430 Rohit Kumar BHMCT 

232 
1716431 Rohit Masih BHMCT 

233 
1716432 Roopraj Singh BHMCT 

234 
1716433 Rupinder Singh BHMCT 

235 
1716435 Sahil Kumar BHMCT 

236 
1716436 Sahil Kumar BHMCT 

237 
1716437 Sahil Mahajan BHMCT 

238 
1716438 Sahil Singh BHMCT 

239 
1716439 Saideep Prinja BHMCT 

240 
1716440 Saksham Sharma BHMCT 

241 
1716441 Sameer Sharma BHMCT 

242 
1716442 Sandeep Sharma BHMCT 

243 
1716443 Sanjana BHMCT 

244 
1716444 Sanyam BHMCT 

245 
1716445 Sarbjeet Kaur BHMCT 

246 
1716446 Satish Kumar BHMCT 

247 
1716447 Shamsher Singh BHMCT 

248 
1716448 Sharanjit Kaur BHMCT 

249 
1716449 Shubham BHMCT 

250 
1716451 Shubham Puri BHMCT 



 

 
 

251 
1716452 Shubham Sharma BHMCT 

252 
1716453 Siddharth Rajput BHMCT 

253 
1716454 Simranjit Singh BHMCT 

254 
1716466 Sumesh Singh Rawat BHMCT 

255 
1716467 Sunny BHMCT 

256 
1716468 Suraj BHMCT 

257 
1716469 Suraj Mahajan BHMCT 

258 
1716475 Vikul Kumar BHMCT 

259 
1716185 Dharuv Khullar BTTM 

260 
1716186 Dolly Hans BTTM 

261 
1716187 Fiza BTTM 

262 
1716188 Gagandeep Kaur BTTM 

263 
1716191 Harsimran Kaur BTTM 

264 
1716192 Honey Sharma BTTM 

265 
1716194 Jagat Singh BTTM 

266 
1716195 Jasjeet BTTM 

267 
1716196 Jobandeep Kaur BTTM 

268 
1735543 Jyoti Bala BTTM 

269 
1716197 Kunal Arora BTTM 

270 
1716198 Lovepreet Singh BTTM 

271 
1716199 Mandeep Kaur BTTM 

272 
1716200 Mandeep Singh BTTM 

273 
1919104 Gurleen Kaur MLS 



 

 
 

274 
1919105 Gurpinder Singh MLS 

275 
1919109 Mubeena Shafi MLS 

276 
1919110 Nitish Bhadwal MLS 

277 
1919113 Shahid Fayaz MLS 

278 
1919114 Sonia MLS 

279 
1919115 Zubair Ahmad Wagay MLS 

280 
1919097 Aadil Khazir MLS 

281 
1919101 Ayush Koundal MLS 

282 
1919111 Owusu Emmanuel MLS 

283 
1904442 Madhav Arora B.PHARMA 

284 
1904443 Majid Sultan B.PHARMA 

285 
1904444 Manjot Kaur B.PHARMA 

286 
1904446 Manpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

287 
1904445 Manpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

288 
1904447 Mayank Mrinal B.PHARMA 

289 
1904448 Md Javed Ali B.PHARMA 

290 
1904449 Mehakpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 

291 
1904450 Mohammad Hussain Ganaie B.PHARMA 

292 
1904452 Mohammed Idnan Khan B.PHARMA 

293 
1904453 Mohd Razwan B.PHARMA 

294 
1904454 Mohit Kumar B.PHARMA 

295 
1904457 Palak Sharma B.PHARMA 

296 
1904458 Pawanpreet Kaur B.PHARMA 



 

 
 

297 
1904459 Prabhjot Singh B.PHARMA 

298 
1919123 Gagandeep Bajwa B.COM 

299 
1919125 Gurjeet Singh B.COM 

300 
1919128 Jaskarandeep Singh B.COM 

301 
1919129 Komaljeet Kaur B.COM 

302 
1919130 Kshitiz Gupta B.COM 

303 
1919131 Manpreet Singh B.COM 

304 
1919134 Pooja B.COM 

305 
1919137 Sehajdeep Kour B.COM 

306 
1919138 Sukhmeet Kour B.COM 

307 
1919139 Sukhmeet Kaur B.COM 

 

 

 
Coordinator 

 

 



 

 
 

 

PHOTOGRAPHS (MEDITATION CAMP) 

  

 

             

             



 

 

 

 

Personal Counselling and Mentoring 
 

 

 

 

 

 

             

             

             

             

             



 

 

 

 



 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS AND ASSIGNED MENTORS 
GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES, AMRITSAR 

Department of CIVIL Engineering 
List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring(2019-2020) 
SR. NO.  ROLL NO STUDENT NAME MENTOR ASSIGNED 

1 1605764 Abhinash Verma Er. Sahil Sharma 

2 1605767 Akshay Kumar Er. Sahil Sharma 

2 1605769 Amit Kalotra Er. Sahil Sharma 

3 1605774 Avinash Choor Er. Sahil Sharma 

4 1605777 Bhargav Sharma Er. Sahil Sharma 

5 1605776 Bhagwant Kaur Er. Sahil Sharma 

6 1605781 Chander Kant Saini Er. Sahil Sharma 

7 1605782 Charanjeet Singh Er. Sahil Sharma 

8 1605784 Ghulam Mehdi Er. Sahil Sharma 

9 1605804 Md Jafrudin Ansari Er. Sahil Sharma 

10 1605789 Jashanpreet Singh Er. Sahil Sharma 

11 1605795 Kamal Jyoti Er. Sahil Sharma 

12 1605805 Md Kaunaian Ansari Er. Sahil Sharma 

13 1605799 Manish Ms. Harleen 

14 1605808 Mohd Arif Chowdhary Ms. Harleen 

15 1605809 Mohit Lalotra Ms. Harleen 

16 1605810 Mohsin Ali Ms. Harleen 

17 1605812 Nangram Parang Ms. Harleen 

18 1605813 Pankaj Angurana Ms. Harleen 

19 1605814 Pappu Kumar Yadav Ms. Harleen 

20 1605815 Raghu Kumar Sah Ms. Harleen 

21 1605819 Rajiv Mishra Ms. Harleen 

22 1605824 Ram Krishna Sah Ms. Harleen 

23 1605826 Rohit Pathania Ms. Harleen 

24 1605829 Sahil Kumar Ms. Harleen 

25 1605831 Sanjit Kumar Thakur Ms. Harleen 

26 1605832 Satish Kumar Ms. Harleen 

27 1605834 Shahid Bashir Wani Ms. Harleen 



 

 
 

28 1605835 Shakir Ansari Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

29 1605836 Shiv Sah Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

30 1605840 Suman Yadav Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

31 1605841 Sunny Rai Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

32 1605842 Tahira Anjum Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

33 1605843 Taranpreet Singh Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

34 1605844 Tarun Vehgal Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

35 1605794 Jumyi Dini Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

36 1605796 Kirila T Yimchunger Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

37 1605802 Mating Tai Tarh Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

38 1605817 Raj Khatri Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

39 1605833 Seema Rawol Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

40 1605823 Ram Krishna Mandal Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

41 1605803 Md Faiyaz Alam Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

42 1605765 Abhishek Kumar Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

43 1605768 Aman Sandhu Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

44 1605845 Tsewang Stanzin Ms. Hiba Tul Shakoor 

45 1605846 Varun Upadhaya Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

46 1605827 Roshan Kumar Yadav Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

47 1605839 Suman Kumar  Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

48 1605816 Rahul Kumar Sah Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

49 1605779 Bikash Kumar Patel Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

50 1605797 Kishundev Yadav Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

51 1605800 Manish Kumar Sah Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

52 1605801 Manish Yadav Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

53 1605790 Jay Prakash Anand Sah Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

54 1605806 Min Min Kumar Yadav Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

55 1605828 Roshan Kumar Yadav Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

56 1605773 Ashok Sah Mr. Harmandeep Singh 

57 1605822 Raju Kumar Yadav Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

58 1605793 Joram Takar Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

59 1605775 Bangram Dara Mr. Jaspinder Singh 



 

 
 

60 1605811 Munnazir Ahmad Rather Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

61 1605825 Ratna Priya Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

62 1637723 Md Mahmood Alam Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

63 1637721 Abijeet Thakur Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

64 1637722 Diwakar Adhikari Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

65 1637724 Raja Numan Khan Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

66 1637729 Shiv Narayan Mahato Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

67 1637730 Subu Koniya Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

68 1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

69 1606136 Ranjit Yadav Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

70 1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

71 1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah Mr. Jaspinder Singh 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES, AMRITSAR 

Department of MECHANICAL Engineering 
List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring(2019-2020) 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO STUDENT NAME MENTOR ASSIGNED 

1 1606081 Amrik Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

2 1606083 Angrej Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

2 1606089 Bhaskar Chauhan Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

3 1606090 Charanjit Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

4 1606091 Daljit Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

5 1606092 Danish Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

6 1606094 Gurcharan Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

7 1606095 Gurinder Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

8 1606096 Gurjinder Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

9 1606098 Gurpinder Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

10 1606101 Hardev Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

11 1606102 Harmanpreet Singh Sh. Jatinder Bhalla  

12 1606104 Harvinder Singh Sh. Aman Soi 

13 1606105 Jaskaranjeet Singh Sh. Aman Soi 

14 1606107 Jungbhadur Singh Sh. Aman Soi 

15 1606108 Kanwal Kishore Sh. Aman Soi 

16 1606109 Karan Kumar Sh. Aman Soi 

17 1606112 Mahesh Kumar Sharma Sh. Aman Soi 

18 1606115 Mohanpreet Singh Sh. Aman Soi 

19 1606119 Neeraj Kumar Sh. Aman Soi 

20 1606120 Nikhil Arora Sh. Aman Soi 

21 1606122 Pappu Kumar Mahato Sh. Aman Soi 

22 1606123 Parmeet Singh Sh. Aman Soi 

23 1606125 Pinderjeet Singh Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

24 1606126 Prantap Sharma Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 



 

 
 

25 1606127 Pritam Kumar Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

26 1606129 Rajan Masih Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

27 1606133 Ram Ishwar Sah Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

28 1606134 Ramandeep Singh Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

29 1606138 Ravdeep Singh Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

30 1606140 Rohit Kumar Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

31 1606143 Sajanpreet Singh Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

32 1606146 Sandeep Singh Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

33 1606151 Shiv Kumar Sh. Himanshu Tripathi 

34 1606152 Shivam Arora Mr. Ravinder Singh 

35 1606154 Sikendra Kumar Yadav Mr. Ravinder Singh 

36 1606156 Sourav Mr. Ravinder Singh 

37 1606153 Shubam Kumar Mr. Ravinder Singh 

38 1606157 Sudhanshu Sharma Mr. Ravinder Singh 

39 1606158 Sudhanshu Shekhar Mr. Ravinder Singh 

40 1606160 Sumit Mr. Ravinder Singh 

41 1606118 Nawal Kishor Chauhan Mr. Ravinder Singh 

42 1606080 Amit Kumar Mr. Ravinder Singh 

43 1637739 Sahil Baboria Mr. Ravinder Singh 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES, AMRITSAR 

Department of CSE 

List of students for Personal Counselling and Mentoring(2019-

2020) 

SR. NO.  ROLL NO STUDENT NAME MENTOR ASSIGNED 

1 1605847 Abhi Samotra Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

2 1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

2 1605853 Arpanjot Singh Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

3 1605854 Athulya P Nair Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

4 1605855 Avinash Chaudhary Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

5 1605856 Balraj Singh Riar Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

6 1605857 Bharat Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

7 1605860 Deepak Singh Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

8 1605861 Dilraj Singh Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

9 1605858 D S Vangao Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

10 1605863 Gagandeep Singh Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

11 1605866 Gurpreet Kaur Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

12 1605865 Gurpreet Kaur Dr. Meenakshi Sharma 

13 1605867 Gurpreet Singh Ms. Shikha Chawla 

14 1605869 Gursmeet Singh Ms. Shikha Chawla 

15 1605870 Harmanpreet Singh Ms. Shikha Chawla 

16 1605871 Harsimran Kaur Ms. Shikha Chawla 



 

 
 

17 1605872 Harsimranjit Kaur Ms. Shikha Chawla 

18 1605873 Himanshu Sharma Ms. Shikha Chawla 

19 1605874 Isha Gupta Ms. Shikha Chawla 

20 1605878 Jasdeep Kaur Ms. Shikha Chawla 

21 1605879 Jaswinder Singh Ms. Shikha Chawla 

22 1605880 Jatin Kumar Ms. Shikha Chawla 

23 1605881 Jatin Talwar Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

24 1605882 Jitendra Kumar Yadav Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

25 1605883 Kajalpreet Kaur Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

26 1605884 Kamaljit Kaur Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

27 1605887 Karamjit Singh Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

28 1605890 Komalpreet Kaur Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

29 1605891 Kulbir Kaur Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

30 1605892 Kulbir Singh Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

31 1605896 Manpreet Kaur Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

32 1605898 Md Nasim Akhtar Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

33 1605902 Navsagardeep Singh Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

34 1605903 Nikhil Sharma Sh. Tejinderdeep Singh 

35 1605904 Parwez Ali Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

36 1605905 Pinderbir Singh Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

37 1605906 Prateek Priyesh Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

38 1605907 Rahul Kumar Bharti Ms. Khushwant Kaur 



 

 
 

39 1605912 Ramit Sethi Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

40 1605914 Ravneet Kaur Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

41 1605915 Robinpreet Singh Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

42 1605916 Rohit Kalia Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

43 1605917 Rupinder Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

44 1605918 Sahil Verma Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

45 1605920 Sandeep Singh Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

46 1605921 Sanjeev Kumar Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

47 1605923 Shahrukh Safi Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

48 1605924 Shailender Singh Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

49 1605925 Shehnajpreet Kaur Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

50 1605926 Shivam Gupta Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

51 1605927 Shivata Tikoo Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

52 1605930 Sukhdeep Kaur Ms. Khushwant Kaur 

53 1605931 Sukhdeep Singh Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

54 1605932 Sukhjinder Singh Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

55 1605934 Sunny Kumar Singh Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

56 1605935 Taruna Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

57 1605936 Umanand Sah Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

58 1605937 Vaibhav Gill Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

59 1605938 Vishaldeep Singh Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

60 1605909 Rajat Sharma Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 



 

 
 

61 1605897 Md Aftab Alam Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

62 1605848 Ajeet Kumar Yadav Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

63 1605899 Mohit Kumar Sinha Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

64 1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

65 1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

66 1605852 Arbind Gupta Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

67 1637733 Gokul Sharma Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

68 1637727 Rouf Ahmad Bhat Ms. Lovepreet Kaur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS  

(PERSONAL COUNSELLING AND MENTORING)  

 
 

 

             



 

 

 

 

 

Remedial Coaching 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       







 

 
 

LIST OF REMEDIAL STUDENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (REMEDIAL CLASSES) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             

             

             



 

             

  

              

BRIDGE COURSE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             



 

 

 
 



 

 
 

 

TIME TABLE 

GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES AMRITSAR 

 TIME TABLE (BRIDGE COURSE) AUG 2019 

(B.TECH) 

LECTURE 9:50-10:35 10:40-11:25 11:30-12:15 

DAY 

MON COMPUTER  PHYSICS MATH 

TUE COMPUTER ENGLISH CHEMISTRY 

WED BEE ENGLISH MATH 

THUR PHYSICS COMPUTER  CHEMISTRY 

FRI ENGLISH MATH CHEMISTRY 

 

 

 

 

COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 
COURSE OUTLINES 

 
Field Compulsory 

Subjects 

Lectures Topics to be covered 

Applied 

Science 

English 3 

Telephone etiquettes 

Effective Communication 

Creative thinking 

Chemistry 3 

Stereochemistry 

Water chemsitry 

Chemical intractions 

Physics 2 
Work   

 Power and Energy 

Maths 4 

Deteminants 

Differential equation 

Application of intergration 

Probability 

ECE 

Basic 

Electrical 

Engineering 

1 Basics of Electronics 

COMPUTER Computer 2 G-Suite 

COMPUTER PPS 1 Powerpoint presentation 

 

 

 

 

COORDINATOR 

 

 



 

 
 

LIST OF STUDENTS FOR BRIDGE CLASSES 
 

Sr.No U. Roll No. Name Branch 

1 1904543 Muskan Khajuria CSE 

2 1904523 Goutam Verma CSE 

3 1904527 Jasleen Kour CSE 

4 1904503 Ajay Thakur CSE 

5 1904504 Aman Karim CSE 

6 1904505 Amarbir Kaur CSE 

7 1904506 Anjali Lalotra CSE 

8 1904507 Ankit Kumar CSE 

9 1904508 Ankur Dutta CSE 

10 1904509 Arghadeep Borah CSE 

11 1904510 Avneet Kaur CSE 

12 1904511 Binod Kumar Sah CSE 

13 1904512 Chanakya Sharma CSE 

14 1904513 Danish Mahajan CSE 

15 1904514 Deepak Gupta CSE 

16 1904515 Dev Sharma CSE 

17 1904517 Dhruv CSE 

18 1904518 Dilbagh Singh CSE 

19 1904519 Divyam Singh CSE 

20 1904520 Eshupreet Kaur CSE 

21 1904522 Gaurav Singh CSE 

22 1904524 Gurpreet Singh CSE 

23 1904528 Jaspreet Kaur CSE 

24 1904529 Juhi Chaudhary CSE 

25 1904531 Karanbir Singh CSE 

26 1904532 Khushi Bhatia CSE 

27 1904534 Labham Lochan CSE 

28 1904535 Manav Gupta CSE 

29 1904536 Manish Kumar CSE 

30 1904537 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

31 1904540 Mohit Kumar CSE 

32 1904541 Mojamil Hussain CSE 

33 1904544 Navneet Kaur CSE 

34 1904545 Palakpreet Kaur CSE 



 

 
 

35 1904546 Pawan Kumar Verma CSE 

36 1904548 Priya CSE 

37 1904549 Rahul Dhunna CSE 

38 1904550 Rajat Thakur CSE 

39 1904552 Rajdeep Duarah CSE 

40 1904553 Rajpreet Singh CSE 

41 1904554 Rajwinder Kaur CSE 

42 1904555 Reetu Bhagat CSE 

43 1904556 Rishabh Sharma CSE 

44 1904557 Ritik Kumar CSE 

45 1904558 Rohan Joshi CSE 

46 1904560 Sahil Anand CSE 

47 1904562 Sajid Akhtar CSE 

48 1904564 Sapna Arora CSE 

49 1904566 Satnam Singh CSE 

50 1904567 Shanu Kumari CSE 

51 1904568 Shruti CSE 

52 1904570 Sukhmanpreet Kaur CSE 

53 1904571 Sunmeet Singh CSE 

54 1904572 Suraj Kumar CSE 

55 1904573 Suraj Prasad Kohar CSE 

56 1904574 Surjeet Kumar CSE 

57 1904575 Talwinder Singh CSE 

58 1904578 Vikas CSE 

59 1904579 Vinay Kumar CSE 

60 1904516 Dhiraj Sah CSE 

61 1904561 Saikat Biswas CSE 

62 1904542 Mukesh Kumar Pajiyar CSE 

63 1904551 Rajbabbar Kumar CSE 

64 1919076 Dishant Bhardwaj CSE 

65 1904576 Ummey Urfa CSE 

66 1904577 Ummey Ushba CSE 

67 1904526 Harpreet Singh CSE 

68 1919077 Md. Ershad Mia CSE 

69 1904547 Pawandeep Kaur CSE 

70 1919078 Rishikesh Kumar Singh CSE 

71 1904530 Karamjit Kaur CSE 

72 1904594 Nick Parihar IT 



 

 
 

73 1904596 Palak Gupta IT 

74 1904595 Palak   IT 

75 1904597 Sahil Kumar IT 

76 1904598 Yadveer Singh IT 

77 1934565 Md. Mehedi Hasan IT 

78 1934563 Md. Mahir Shahoriar IT 

79 1934567 Raju Ahmed IT 

80 1904588 Palvi Bhasin ECE 

81 1904580 Aaqib Manzoor ECE 

82 1904589 Rahul Choudhary ECE 

83 1904581 Amritpal Singh ECE 

84 1904585 Lovneet Kour ECE 

85 1904586 Navroop Kaur ECE 

86 1904587 Nikhil Salaria ECE 

87 1904591 Simranjot Singh ECE 

88 1904593 Vivek Anand ECE 

89 1904584 Laxmi Kumar Pandit ECE 

90 1904649 Amritpal Singh ECE 

91 1904592 Suresh Attri ECE 

92 1904582 Jitendra Kumar ECE 

93 1904705 Rahul Parihar ME 

94 1904731 Sumeet Thakur ME 

95 1904666 Dilsher Singh ME 

96 1904672 Gurpreet Singh ME 

97 1904673 Haramrit Singh ME 

98 1904675 Jaskarandeep Singh ME 

99 1904685 Lovepreet Singh ME 

100 1904686 Mandeep Singh ME 

101 1904676 Jibanand Sah ME 

102 1904700 Prem Kumar ME 

103 1904649 Amritpal Singh ME 

104 1904664 Deepak Kumar ME 

105 1904656 Arti Kumari ME 

106 1904717 Rupesh Kumar Yadav ME 

107 1904728 Srawan Kumar ME 

108 1904680 Karandeep Singh ME 

109 1904671 Gurbhej Singh Athwal ME 



 

 
 

110 1904655 Arjun Kumar ME 

111 1904722 Sanjeet Kumar Rawat ME 

112 1904674 Imtiyaj Hussain ME 

113 1904684 Kundan Kumar ME 

114 1904714 Ritik Kumar Ram ME 

115 1919086 Asadujjaman Sabuj ME 

116 1904649 Amritpal Singh ME 

117 1904483 Gourav Bhau CE 

118 1904485 Gurvinder Singh CE 

119 1904488 Mohd Rustam Khan CE 

120 1904479 Abhiral Mahajan CE 

121 1904482 Bramanand Chaudhary CE 

122 1904486 Jashanpreet Singh CE 

123 1904487 Khan Rasiq Gulzar CE 

124 1904494 Rishi Kumar CE 

125 1904496 Simranjeet Singh CE 

126 1904497 Suman Kumar Yadav CE 

127 1904499 Ubais Amin Mantoo CE 

128 1904501 Vikrant Singh CE 

129 1904478 Aayush Sah CE 

130 1904489 Muzamil Ahmad Parray CE 

131 1904481 Ashutosh Bhushan CE 

132 1919074 Mudasir Bashir Bhat CE 

133 1919075 Safal Subedi CE 

134 1904480 Ali Imran CE 

135 1904500 Vikrant Sharma CE 

136 1904495 Sachindra Yadav CE 

137 1904484 Gourav Hans CE 

138 1904490 Pappu Kumar Yadav CE 

139 1904492 Prabhas Kumar yadav CE 

140 1919272 Abdul Qudoos AGRI 

141 1919273 Abhishek Rana AGRI 

142 1919275 Ajaypal Singh AGRI 

143 1919276 Akanksha AGRI 

144 1919277 Akashdeep Singh AGRI 

145 1919280 Archana Kumari AGRI 

146 1919281 Arshdeep Singh AGRI 

147 1919282 Arzan Nazir AGRI 

148 1919283 Avtar Singh AGRI 



 

 
 

149 1919285 Brij Nandan Shanu AGRI 

150 1919286 Chetan Bhardwaj AGRI 

151 1919287 Dawa Chozom Nampo AGRI 

152 1919288 Dhananjai Bhamral AGRI 

153 1919290 Gursagar Singh AGRI 

154 1919291 Gursimran Singh AGRI 

155 1919293 Gurwinder Singh AGRI 

156 1919295 Jasmine AGRI 

157 1919296 Jaspreet Kaur AGRI 

158 1919297 Jobanjeet Singh AGRI 

159 1919300 Karamjit Singh AGRI 

 

 

 

 

 

COORDINATOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (BRIDGE CLASSES)) 

 

 

 


